
Date: 04/22/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: PO1/Astros
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Andrews bwa4466@aol.com

2 Burke jayandmarg@yahoo.com jburkeqic@gmail.com

3 Church jr525@aol.com lac306@aol.com

4 Codd mscodd@yahoo.com prestoncodd@aol.com

5 Dalton daltonfamily4u@gmail.com

6 Laguardia laggie70@gmail.com

7 Leff DanLFinance@aol.com KLeff@bdo.com

8 Pedulla pedulla6@verizon.net

9 Piszar piszar@aol.com stevepiszar@gmail.com

10 Sher sherfamily@me.com msher@me.com

11 Vilchis wendivilchis31@gmail.com

12 Weitman mweit@mac.com sweit@mac.com

13 Zema Zeman1964@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Andrews Bruce bwa4466@aol.com



Date: 04/22/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: PO2/Cardinals
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Belko katieb199@verizon.net bob.belko@iff.com

2 Cantello hey-so@msn.com ncantello@msn.com

3 Concepcion joutlaw@nps.k12.nj.us pparker@nps.k12.nj.us

4 Gilliland ryang133@aol.com alleygilly@gmail.com

5 Kennedy josey512@verizon.net

6 Matikonis matikonis@verizon.net matikonis@verizon.net

7 Mochari mmochari@impactunlimited.com Lmochari@gmail.com

8 Muro jamescmuro@yahoo.com jgmuros@aol.com

9 Petrow jopetrow@verizon.net

10 Ruckdeschel truckdeschel@yahoo.com

11 Stepnowski bestts@aol.com kstep95@aol.com

12 Stepnowski bestts@aol.com kstep95@aol.com

13 Yannacci byannacci@verizon.net jyonlinegm@gmail.com

14 Zurawiecki anthony.zurawiecki@bankofamerica.com AZurawiecki@yahoo.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Petrow Edward jopetrow@verizon.net



Date: 04/22/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: PO3/Dodgers
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Abbott jazwonder@gmail.com

2 Brzozowski dbrzozowski@comcast.net kbrzozowski@comcast.net

3 Fidacaro dtf5925@gmail.com

4 Giacomini frankg@elrene.com rgiacomini@gmail.com

5 Kozak sarah.kozak@rutgers.edu ridgemonthigh@verizon.net

6 Lucadamo riatwoboys@aol.com rluc68@gmail.com

7 Mindiak dmindiak@optonline.net m.mindiak@verizon.net

8 Perrotte jwp35@optonline.net

9 Quijano louiseaq@verizon.net quijanon1@gmail.com

10 Rivera tcecchini@verizon.net edrivera10@outlook.com

11 Schieda Nancyschieda@verizon.net jschieda@verizon.net

12 Tumminia dtumminia@comcast.net

13 Whitacre jtwhitacre@verizon.net xeniawhitacre@yahoo.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Perrotte Joseph jwp35@optonline.net



Date: 04/22/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: PO4/Indians
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Agresto jennsa@optonline.net

2 Cicoria will1700@verizon.net

3 Kides adelek620@yahoo.com

4 Krakosky rdck3@comcast.net

5 Lebow slebow68@gmail.com ubman713@gmail.com

6 Leitner deeleitner@msn.com edleitner@msn.com

7 Leitner deeleitner@msn.com edleitner@msn.com

8 Maiolo fmmaiolo@aol.com kfmaiolo@aol.com

9 Maresca wpm42@verizon.net

10 Niven rcrms@aol.com richniv@aol.com

11 Pron lpron@att.net

12 Thompson jennmyk@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Niven Richard rcrms@aol.com



Date: 04/22/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: PO5/Yankees
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Barravecchio santweety@verizon.net

2 Eldridge GLAZIER1009@AOL.COM HIPYCHC1437@AOL.COM

3 Fernandez louief1@yahoo.com luisito.fernandez@prudential.com

4 Fopeano mcf024@verizon.net

5 McDermott admj426@msn.com joemcdboxer@msn.com

6 Parker mdvs1976@gmail.com

7 Patel avnisas@gmail.com swetalp@gmail.com

8 Patel DARSH9435@HOTMAIL.COM

9 Schmidt momofcnz2@aol.com

10 Shea hshea905@aol.com

11 Tenenbaum s.ten@comcast.net stenenbaum@kwcnj.com

12 Van De Sande tnvs@comcast.net

13 Van Sprang prodjflv@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Patel Swetal avnisas@gmail.com


